
03-Dec KN-01 Keynote Address Prof. Y. C. Saxena, IPR Gandhinagar Y

03-Dec SESSION – 1 : BASIC PLASMA (BP) Email Y/N

BP-I-01 Invited - 1 25+5 Prof. Rabindranath Pal, SINP, Kolkata rabindranath.pal@saha.ac.in Y
BP-I-02 Invited - 2 25+5 Dr. Mridul Bose, Jadavpur University, Kolkata mridulbose@gmail.com Y
BP-I-03 Invited - 3 25+5 Dr. Prabal Chattopadhyay, IPR, Gandhinagar pkchatto@ipr.res.in Y
BP-I-03 Invited - 4 25+5 Dr. N. Ramasubramanian, IPR Gandhinagar mani@ipr.res.in Y
BP-O-01 Oral – 1 10+2
03-Dec SESSION – 2  : NUCLEAR FUSION (NF)
NF-I-01 Invited - 5 25+5 Dr. S. Pradhan, IPR Gandhinagar pradhan@ipr.res.in Y
NF-I-02 Invited - 6 25+5 Dr. Joydeep Ghosh, IPR Gandhinagar jghosh.ipr@gmail.com Y
NF-I-03 Invited - 7 25+5 Prof. Shekar Iyengar, SINP, Kolkata ansekar.iyengar@saha.ac.in Y
NF-I-04 Invited - 8 25+5 Mr. Ananta Kumar Sahu, IPR Gandhinagar aksahu@ipr.res.in Y
NF-O-01 Oral – 1 10+2
04-Dec SESSION – 3  : INDUSTRIAL  PLASMA & PLASMA PROCESSING (IP+PLP)
IP-I-01 Invited - 9 25+5 Prof. A. K. Das, BARC, Mumbai akdas@barc.gov.in Y
IP-I-02 Invited - 10 25+5 Ms. Alphonsa Joseph, FCIPT, IPR alphonsa@ipr.res.in Y
IP-I-03 Invited - 11 25+5 Dr. Harish C. Barshilia, NAL, Bangalore harish@nal.res.in Y
IP-O-01 Oral - 1 10+2
IP-O-02 Oral - 2 10+2
IP-O-03 Oral - 3 10+2
04-Dec SESSION – 4  : SPACE PLASMA & PULSED POWER (SA+PP)
SA-I-01 Invited - 12 25+5 Dr. Suktisama Ghosh, IIGM, Mumbai sukti@iigs.iigm.res.in Y
SA-I-02 Invited - 13 25+5 Dr. Aravinakshan Pillai, VSSC, Trivandrum l_aravindakshan@vssc.gov.in Y
PP-I-01 Invited - 14 25+5 Dr. Rajesh Kumar, IPR Gandhinagar rkumar@ipr.res.in Y
SA-O-01 Oral - 1 10+2
PP-O-01 Oral - 2 10+2
05-Dec SESSION – 5  : LASER PLASMA (LP)
LP-I-01 Invited - 15 25+5 Prof. Alika Khare, IIT Guwahati alika@iitg.ernet.in Y
LP-I-02 Invited - 16 25+5 Dr. S. Bagchi, RRCAT, Indore sbagchi@rrcat.gov.in Y
LP-I-03 Invited - 17 2+5 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Singh, IPR, Gandhinagar rajesh@ipr.res.in Y
LP-O-01 Oral - 1 10+2
LP-O-02 Oral - 2 10+2
05-Dec SESSION – 6  :  EXOTIC PLASMA (EP)  + COMPUTER MODELING (CM)



CM-I-01 Invited - 18 25+5 Dr. Gursharn Singh, BARC, Vishakapatanam gursharn76@gmail.com Y
CM-I-02 Invited - 19 25+5 Dr. Sudip Sengupta, IPR, Gandhinagar sudip@ipr.res.in Y
EP-I-01 Invited - 20 25+5 Dr. Ganesh Rajaraman, IPR Gandhinagar ganesh@ipr.res.in Y
EP-I-02 Invited - 21 25+5 Dr. M. P. Srivastava, Delhi University mps@physics.du.ac.in Y
CM-O-01 Oral -1 10+2
06-Dec SESSION – 7  : PLASMA DIAGNOSTICS (PD)
PD-I-01 Invited - 22 25+5 Dr. Mainak Bandyopadhyay, ITER-India mainakband@gmail.com Y
PD-I-02 Invited - 23 25+5 Mr. Santosh Pandya, IPR Gandhinagar psantosh@ipr.res.in Y
PD-I-03 Invited - 24 25+5 Dr. J. A. Chakera, RRCAT, Indore chakera@rrcat.gov.in Y
PD-O-01 Oral - 1 10+2
PD-O-02 Oral - 2 10+2
PD-O-03 Oral - 3 10+2
06-Dec SESSION – 8  : OTHER AREAS (OA)
OA-I-01 Invited - 25 25+5 Dr. U. P. Singh, KIIT University Y
OA-I-02 Invited - 26 25+5
OA-I-03 Invited - 27 25+5
OA-O-01 Oral - 1 10+2
OA-O-02 Oral - 2 10+2
OA-O-02 Oral - 3 10+2


